Enfrance Hall
== S 1120 m

Solarium do
Guest WG S 11860 m? !
S31am

Exterior parking
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VILLA 10
SOLARIUM

Plot Surface

Basement
Ground Floor
Upper Floor
Solarium

Total Interior

Covered
Terraces
Uncovered
Terraces
Exterior
Parking

Swimming Pool

Lake

Total Exterior

Total Exterior
& Interior*

Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Toilets

Exterior
Parking

2007,51 sgm

314,12 sgm
249,04 sgm
168,97 sgm
32,18 sgm
764,31 sgqm

91,44 sgm

375,62 sgm

53,76 sgm

83,07 sgm
10,42 sgm
614,31 sqm

1378,62 sqm

PLOT 46-47




Dhstribuifor-1
S120m

Master Drass.
S 202407

Master Bathroom
8 10.52 7%

Masler Bedroom
5:21.50m

Terrace
5. 5481 m"

Guest Master Bathr. g
5 1007 P

Guest Master Dress
5:082n¢

Guest Master Badroom
S5 3841 m#

Terrace

5:2886m°

VILLA 10
UPPER FLOOR

Plot Surface

Basement
Ground Floor
Upper Floor
Solarium

Total Interior

Covered
Terraces

Uncovered
Terraces
Exterior

Parking
Swimming Pool

Lake

Total Exterior

Total Exterior
& Interior*

Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Toilets

Exterior
Parking

2007,51 sgm

314,12 sgm
249,04 sgm
168,97 sgm
32,18 sgm
764,31 sgqm

91,44 sgm

375,62 sgm

53,76 sgm

83,07 sgm
10,42 sgm
614,31 sqm

1378,62 sqm




VILLA 10
~ GROUND FLOOR

~ Plot Surface 2007,51 sgm

Basement 314,12 sgm
Ground Floor 249,04 sgm
Upper Floor 168,97 sgm

o Solarium 32,18 sgm

Total Interior 764,31 sqm

Covered

oo00000000000000000

A Terraces 9144 sqm
E G D Uncovered
{ D 375,62 sgm
q 5 Terraces
P a D Exterior 5376
. ,76 sgm
b — o ] Parking 9
S 121.81 m _$_ . g Swimming Pool 83,07 sgm
= Lake 10,42 sgm
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i - % Total Exterior 614,31 sqm
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S oo — *f Total Exterior
& Interior* 1378,62 sqm
A : Bedrooms
5 507 m
O Bathrooms
Fire pit
S Toilets
Exterior
Bedraom-1 Bedroam-2 Parking
S 16.87 @ S 16.87 m?
Terrace
5: 38.40 m?
=
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VILLA 10
BASEMENT

Plot Surface 2007,51 sgm

Basement 314,12 sgm
Ground Floor 249,04 sgm
; Upper Floor 168,97 sgm
Solarium 32,18 sgm
Total Interior 764,31 sqm
Stairs
S B8P
Lilft l
5 2.86 m
Covered 91,44 sgm
Terraces
Uncovered
375,62 sgm
® Terraces
i 5 Exterior
5 2286 m° 5 Loy Parking 53,76 sqm
Tl Swimming Pool 83,07 sqm
Lake 10,42 sgm
Total Exterior 614,31 sqm
-
Total Exterior
i & Interior* 1378,62 sqm

Bedrooms

Bathrooms

Toilets

Exterior
Parking

PLOT 46-47

1 3 5 10 mts




VILLA 10
SITE PLAN

Plot Surface 2007,51 sgm

Basement 314,12 sgm

)} T Ground Floor 249,04 sgm
. Upper Floor 168,97 sgm

Solarium 32,18 sgm

i ' Total Interior 764,31sqm

Covered

+ | L W : Terraces e
| ' a5 Uncovered
— = : S b e 375,62 sgm

j L : AT Terraces
- o Exterior

Parking

Swimming Pool 83,07 sqgm

53,76 sgm

Lake 10,42 sgm
Total Exterior 614,31sqgm

Total Exterior
& Interior*

1378,62 sqm
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Bedrooms

Bathrooms
Toilets

Exterior
Parking

PLOT 46-47




